Induktive Sensoren
Détecteurs inductifs
Inductive sensors
Durchmesser Schaltabstand Einbau
Diamètre Portée Montage
Diameter Operating distance Mounting
Anschlussschemen / Schémas de raccordement / Wiring diagrams
data sheet

on their functioning. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer Typenbezeichnung Schaltung Anschluss Ausgang
Numéro d'article désignation polarité raccordement sortie
Part number part reference polarity connection output
320 620 008 DW-AD-621-C8 NPN Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 620 009 DW-AD-622-C8 NPN Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 620 010 DW-AD-623-C8 PNP Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 620 011 DW-AD-624-C8 PNP Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 620 012 DW-AS-621-C8-001 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 620 013 DW-AS-622-C8-001 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 620 014 DW-AS-623-C8-001 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 620 015 DW-AS-624-C8-001 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
metallfreier Raum
espace sans métaux
metal-free zone
aktive Fläche